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200309090006
02400

09/09/2003
09:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199611060003
69661

200309110006
11460

09/11/2003
11:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199707300002
38381

200309180006
26440

09/18/2003
08:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HART, W
THOMAS

199901110000
13821

200309190006
30730

09/19/2003
09:56:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199401060000
03891

200309220006
36800

09/22/2003
02:11:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN,
MICHAEL C

199911040004
55031

200309220006
36810

09/22/2003
02:11:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HART,
BRADLEY A

199810050003
86991

200309230006
40010

09/23/2003
10:59:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303030001
27890

200309230006
40020

09/23/2003
10:59:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200303310001
90060

200309250006
46490

09/25/2003
11:54:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MOSHIRI,
DAVID H

200301060000
08940

200309290006
54160

09/29/2003
01:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAWK,
JEFFREY G

200111280005
14841

200310270007
15420

10/27/2003
11:17:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SALATHE,
DAVID F

200105170002
00591

200311030007
29910

11/03/2003
11:25:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKS,
BENNY W

200201030000
05771

200311200007
65300

11/20/2003
02:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LAMB,
THOMAS J

199905170002
07021

200311250007
72350

11/25/2003
11:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200308210005
52070



200312110008
00600

12/11/2003
11:03:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
LAWSON B

199810290004
26451

200312150008
06980

12/15/2003
02:46:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BOROUGHS,
SAMUEL

200201140000
22881

200312150008
07000

12/15/2003
02:46:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX,
THOMAS JR

199810290004
26401

200312150008
07010

12/15/2003
02:46:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLAIR,
STEVEN K

199812290005
19281

200308290005
76810

08/29/2003
11:49:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON,
JAMES C

200111080004
84491

200312300008
30060

12/30/2003
09:25:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
JESSE BRIAN

199704280001
30241

200312300008
30780

12/30/2003
10:09:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT,
JAMES B

200108300003
74491

200401260000
41880

01/26/2004
12:48:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BECKENSTEIN
, MICHAEL S

200201040000
07711

200401270000
43360

01/27/2004
10:06:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SIROTE &
PERMUTT PC

200402020000
51990

02/02/2004
10:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, W
DAVID

200107180002
96591

200402020000
52000

02/02/2004
10:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JEFF,
ANYOLYN L

199812110004
93231

200402050000
60920

02/05/2004
02:00:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES AKRIDGE,
SCOTT M

200203010001
00001

200402160000
78420

02/16/2004
10:33:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FARRUK,
ANEES A

199812110004
93251

200403160001
32820

03/16/2004
09:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WEBB,
DONNA M

200105020001
70941

200403290001
59450

03/29/2004
10:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSOM,
TRACY L

200110310004
68141

200404090001
84350

04/09/2004
10:40:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBURN,
MARY
MCWILLIAMS

200110110004
41721


