Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309090006 02400	09/09/2003 09:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199611060003 69661	
200309110006 11460	09/11/2003 11:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199707300002 38381	
200309180006 26440	09/18/2003 08:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HART, W THOMAS					199901110000 13821	
200309190006 30730	09/19/2003 09:56:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199401060000 03891	
200309220006 36800	09/22/2003 02:11:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, MICHAEL C					199911040004 55031	
200309220006 36810	09/22/2003 02:11:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HART, BRADLEY A					199810050003 86991	
200309230006 40010	09/23/2003 10:59:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200303030001 27890	
200309230006 40020	09/23/2003 10:59:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200303310001 90060	
200309250006 46490	09/25/2003 11:54:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSHIRI, DAVID H					200301060000 08940	
200309290006 54160	09/29/2003 01:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWK, JEFFREY G					200111280005 14841	
200310270007 15420	10/27/2003 11:17:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SALATHE, DAVID F					200105170002 00591	
200311030007 29910	11/03/2003 11:25:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKS, BENNY W					200201030000 05771	
200311200007 65300	11/20/2003 02:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMB, THOMAS J					199905170002 07021	
200311250007 72350	11/25/2003 11:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200308210005 52070	

200312110008 00600	12/11/2003 11:03:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, LAWSON B			199810290004 26451	
200312150008 06980	12/15/2003 02:46:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOROUGHS, SAMUEL			200201140000 22881	
200312150008 07000	12/15/2003 02:46:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX, THOMAS JR			199810290004 26401	
200312150008 07010	12/15/2003 02:46:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAIR, STEVEN K			199812290005 19281	
200308290005 76810	08/29/2003 11:49:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, JAMES C			200111080004 84491	
200312300008 30060	12/30/2003 09:25:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, JESSE BRIAN			199704280001 30241	
200312300008 30780	12/30/2003 10:09:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKETT, JAMES B			200108300003 74491	
200401260000 41880	01/26/2004 12:48:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BECKENSTEIN , MICHAEL S			200201040000 07711	
200401270000 43360	01/27/2004 10:06:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SIROTE & PERMUTT PC				
200402020000 51990	02/02/2004 10:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, W DAVID			200107180002 96591	
200402020000 52000	02/02/2004 10:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFF, ANYOLYN L			199812110004 93231	
200402050000 60920	02/05/2004 02:00:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AKRIDGE, SCOTT M			200203010001 00001	
200402160000 78420	02/16/2004 10:33:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRUK, ANEES A			199812110004 93251	
200403160001 32820	03/16/2004 09:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, DONNA M			200105020001 70941	
200403290001 59450	03/29/2004 10:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSOM, TRACY L			200110310004 68141	
200404090001 84350	04/09/2004 10:40:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBURN, MARY MCWILLIAMS			200110110004 41721	